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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
05/11/2023 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.45 393
2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 34.81 381
3. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.55 358
4. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.61 279
5. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 38.92 273
6. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 39.53 260
7. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.79 220
8. PODER Britta 11 Yess 42.66 207
9. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 43.26 198

10. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 43.65 193

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.86 547
2. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.91 495
3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.09 487
4. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.59 465
5. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.38 363
6. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 36.33 335
7. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.31 309
8. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 37.59 303
9. SAREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.58 280

10. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.41 243
11. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.16 230

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.20 584
2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.86 547
3. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tuk 31.64 508
4. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.91 495
5. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.09 487
6. TANNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.35 475
7. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.59 465
8. TAEL Katriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.43 430
9. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.02 408

10. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.45 393
11. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 34.81 381
12. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.38 363
13. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.55 358
14. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 36.33 335
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.31 309
16. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 37.59 303
17. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.13 290
18. SAREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.58 280
19. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.61 279
20. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 38.92 273
21. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 39.53 260
22. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.41 243
23. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.16 230
24. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.79 220
25. PODER Britta 11 Yess 42.66 207
26. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 43.26 198
27. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 43.65 193
28. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 57.02 86


